Ranking
1

Team

MedKl

Aneta MINAROVA (2025)
Valerie KOVARICKOVA (2025)

Agata Kristyna FABIANOVA (2025)

Adéla BUDINSKA (2025)
Ema VESELA (2025)

Julie MARALIKOVA (2025)
Markéta HRIBALOVA (2025)
Miriam CHOTASOVA (2025)

KSP PAM
VERSIC STELLA (2025)
RADETIC SARA (2025)

PROKHORENKO MARIJA (2025)

BRNCIC EMILY (2025)
KARDUM LUCIJA (2025)
REDZEPOVIC LENI (2025)
STRIZIC CVITA (2025)
VIDAS KORINA (2025)

NepP

Vojakova Markéta (2025)
Odehnalova Sarka (2025)
Handakovéa Michaela (2025)
Bart(irikova Kristyna (2025)
Takéacové Rebeka (2025)
Hobstové Lara (2025)

SYNCHRO Zralok / SZBA
Subinové Eliska (2025)
Orlova Sofia (2025)
Calhau Isabella (2025)
Sulcové Michelle (2025)
Parajkové Ella (2025
Harajdovéa Natélia (2025)
Bobéakové Monika (2025)
Kanuchova Jana (2025)

H20 SE

Ddczi Olivia Rebeka (2025)
Bokor Bella Laura (2025)
Fekete Déra Henrietta (2025)
Gal Mira Sara (2025)

Tarsoly Timea Aniké (2025)
Séfian Léna (2025)

Figure

E1 (DD:2.80 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:2.00 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:4.10 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:3.90 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:1.63 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:1.60 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:2.25 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:1.65 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:3.80 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:5.35 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:3.10 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:1.98 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:3.20 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:2.65 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:1.78 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:2.20 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:1.65 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)
Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total
E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E5 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:2.25 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)

—_——_——

12U >> Team

Judges

6-00 7:00 6.50 6.25 6.50
6-00 5:50 5.75 6.00 6.00
5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6-75
5.75 675 6.00 5.75 6.50
5.50 6:75 5:25 6.50 6.75
5.50 6:50 6.25 6.00 6.50
5:755.756.00 5.75 7-06

6.25 6-00 6.00 7.50 75
6-00 6.256.50 750 7.25
5:506.006.75 725 7.00

6-00 9:00 6.00 7.25 8.50
575 5.756.00 6-50 6.50
5-50 5.50 6-50 5.50 6.00
5256650 5.755.256.25
5-00 6-50 6.25 5.00 6.50
3-50 4.00 4.00 575 5.00
5-00 6-25 6.00 5.00 6.00

6-50 6.00 575 6.25 6.50
6-256.00 5-756.256.25
6-00 575 6.00 6.00 6.00

525 7#57.006.757.00
5.25 500 5.00 6-60 6.00
5.50 6-50 6.50 525 5.50
500 675 5.755.00 5.75
5.00 5.00 4-50 5.75 6-50
5-00 6-#55.755.00 6.00
4-755.255.75 4.75 600

5:506.255.756-50 6.25
5.75 6.25 5:50 675 6.25
5:256.00 5.50 6-25 5.50

5.75 6.25 6.75 5-50 700
6.25 6.75 ##5 6:00 7.25
5:256.25 700 5.50 6.75
5.25 6.25 6-50 5:00 6.00
5-00 4.00 3.00 4.50 2:00
5.50 700 6.00 5-00 6.50
5.25 5.00 5.75 400 6-50

6-256.50 6.75 750 6.50
575 6.756.50 700 6.00
5.50 6.25 6.75 725 5:00

6.50 7-00 6-00 6.50 6.75
550 5.756.25 5.75 6-:50
6-00 5.75 5:50 5.50 6.00
5.75 6.00 6.25 5-50 6-50
5.50 6-00 5.75 5:00 6.00
5.75 5:50 5.50 6-50 5.50
5.50 5.75 6.00 5-00 625

Points Penalty Routine

12.5767 0.0000

8.2833
17.9375
16.6075

7.1094

2.1875

6.5333

4.7000
66.5352

23.7000
20.0000
23.7000
67.4000

11.4188 0.0000

7.0263
1.9833
2.0125
15.7383
1.5167
21.2217
6.4000
54.5175

22.5000
18.5000
21.6000
62.6000
2.4208
1.8958
12.6583
1.9250
7.2581
12.5067
9.7388
6.8000
41.6035

21.9000
18.2500
20.4000
60.5500

1.0000

2.1875 0.0000

8.3869
9.4967
2.0417
4.0250
2.1000
6.1600
10.2000
241977

23.7000
19.2500
22.2000
65.1500
2.3042
2.0708
2.0125
2.1000
2.0125
8.7938
2.0125

1.0000

Figures

216.9848 55.3664

204.1252  58.0051

184.5086 54.9034

178.3966  59.3659

163.3797  59.3490

Total
216.9848

204.1252

183.5086

178.3966

162.3797



R.Sz.SE

-2025

Szkalka Biborka (2025)
Gliick Mira (2025)

Bauda Szofi (2025)

Takacs Anna Tamara (2025)
Oros Milla (2025)

B&di Zeng6 (2025)

Aquatic Group SE

Ovéri Norina (2025)
Széll Luca (2025)

Siroki Néra (2025)
Ludanyi Emese (2025)
Harmos Léna (2025)
Vida Aliz (2025)
Straubinger Julia (2025)
Komka Gréta (2025)

BHSE

Palffy Liza Franciska (2025)
Marcedula Isabella (2025)
Becht Nadin (2025)
Zdka-Ujhelyi Franciska (2025)
Mayer Aliz (2025)

Bodndr Anna (2025)

-2025

Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:2.00 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:1.60 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:2.05 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:1.93 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)
Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total
E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70
E5 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:3.00 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:1.60 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization
Elements total

== o =

Chmu (FC:1.20)

Perf (FC:1.00)

Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:2.25 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:1.60 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.20)
Perf (FC:1.00)
Trans (FC:1.20)
Artistic imp. total

6.25 6.75 6-00 7-:00 6.00
6.25 6.50 6.00 6-75 575
6.25 6.50 5-50 7-00 5.50

6.50 6.75 7-00 6-00 6.50
6.00 5.50 6.00 5:25 6-25
5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 6-00
5:2565.755.75 5.25 625
5.00 4.50 575 5.00 4-00
5.255.50 675 475 5.75
5.25 5.75 6-00 4-00 4.00

6.25 5-75 6.00 6-75 6.00
545 6.00 6.00 675 5.75
5.75 5:50 6.00 700 5.75

5.50 6-50 5.75 5:00 6.00
6-00 7-00 6.00 6.50 6.75
525 6-255.755.256.25
5:00 6-00 6.00 5.00 6.00
4-754.00 3.00 4.00 2-00
5.255.75 6.00 5:00 6-50
6.00 5.75 6.00 4-75 6-50

6.00 5.75 5-00 6:25 6.00
5.75 6.00 4-50 6-50 5.50
5.25 5.50 475 6:25 4.75

4-00 4.50 4.00 4.75 650
5:00 6-50 5.75 5.00 6.00
4756:255.754.755.75
5.25 625 4.75 400 5.50
4-50 575 5.254.50 5.75
4-754.00 4.00 4.00 3-00
4.50 5.75 4.75 4.00 600

5.75 5.50 4-50 6-75 6.00
5.25 5.50 475 700 5.75
5.00 5.00 4-75 7-00 5.25

10.4000
10.9063

22.8000
18.7500
21.9000
63.4500
9.2167
6.5333
8.1317
1.9542
6.5129
1.9250
1.7500
7.2000
28.8238

21.9000
17.7500
21.0000
60.6500

1.0000

2.0125 0.0000

2.2458
2.0125
1.9833
1.2833
11.9000
6.6267
10.1000
17.9642

21.3000
17.2500
18.6000
57.1500
1.5458
1.9542
8.5313
1.8083
1.8083
1.4000
5.6000
10.5000
12.1479

20.7000
16.5000
18.3000
55.5000

1.0000

162.5502 48.7176

151.3616 50.8316

146.6114  52.6423

161.5502

151.3616

145.6114



